
1 6

2 SC# 10 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 2 6,34  3.12     2.30    1ro WIN 6 8,66  4.24     3.30   

2do PLACE 6       3,54  2.50    2do PLACE 2       12,76  7.44   

3ro SHOW 1              2.52    3ro SHOW 9              3.74   

4to 4 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 11,20 $2.00 QU paid 55,30

$2.00 EXACTA 2/6 paid $19.56 $2.00 EX 6/2 paid $102.00 $2.00 SU 6/2/9/10 paid $1,489.20

$2.00 TRIFECTA 2/6/1 paid $46.04 $2.00 TR 6/2/9 paid $430.84

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 2/6/1/4 paid $125.74 $2.00 DD 9/6 paid $42.92

$2.00 PICK THREE 1/9/6 paid $86.96

2 7

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 6 3,40  2.88     2.36    1ro WIN 5 4,78  3.72     2.88   

2do PLACE 5       4,68  3.54    2do PLACE 3       4,02  2.92   

3ro SHOW 4              12.52    3ro SHOW 7              3.60   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 8,00 $2.00 QU paid 9,60

$2.00 EX 6/5 paid $17.86 $2.00 DD 2/6 paid $14.56 $2.00 EX 5/3 paid $31.82 $2.00 SU 5/3/7/8 paid $261.18

$2.00 QU 5/6 paid $13.54 $2.00 SU 6/5/4/8 paid $2,700.70 $2.00 TR 5/3/7 paid $122.20

$2.00 TR 6/5/4 paid $394.12 $2.00 DD 6/5 paid $20.52

$2.00 PICK THREE 9/6/5 paid $102.62

$2.00 PICK FIVE 5/1/9/6/5 (5 right) paid $872.48

3 8

SC# 2 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 5 4,12  2.58     2.22    1ro WIN 10 30,92  11.14     6.40   

2do PLACE 4       4,84  3.52    2do PLACE 2       4,70  3.38   

3ro SHOW 1              6.50    3ro SHOW 8              4.00   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 10,00 $2.00 QU paid 72,70

$2.00 EX 5/4 paid $16.80 $2.00 SU 5/4/1/6 paid $319.98 $2.00 EX 10/2 paid $159.26 $2.00 SU 10/2/8/3 paid $3,002

$2.00 TR 5/4/1 paid $100.02 $2.00 PICK THREE 2/6/5 paid $29.42 $2.00 TR 10/2/8 paid $651.00

$2.00 DD 6/5 paid $11.18 $2.00 DD 5/10 paid $79.68

$2.00 PICK THREE 6/5/10 paid $346.88

$2.00 GRAND SLAM 1,6,8,9,13,14/2,6,9/3,5,7/10 (4 right) paid $111.66

4 9

SC# 2 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 1 7,52  3.58     2.96    1ro WIN 2 3,38  3.62     2.68   

2do PLACE 6       18,10  11.24    2do PLACE 10  5.42    7,52  4.46   

3ro SHOW 9              13.92    3ro SHOW 1              6.92   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 68,10 $2.00 QU paid 12,70

$2.00 EX 1/6 paid $214.30 $2.00 DD 5/1 paid $13.16 $2.00 EX 10/2 paid $24.62 $2.00 SU 10/2/1/3 paid $2,208.42

$2.00 QU 1/6 paid $118.58 $2.00 SU 1/6/9/2 paid $3002 $2.00 EX 2/10 paid $20.50 $2.00 SU 2/10/1/3 paid $1,581.00

$2.00 TR 1/6/9 paid $2,002 $2.00 PICK THREE 6/5/1 paid $25.14 $2.00 TR 10/2/1 paid $284.76

$2.00 TR 2/10/1 paid $224.16

$2.00 PICK SIX 1/9/6/5/10/2,10,12 (6 right) paid $17,979.88

$2.00 PICK SIX 1/9/6/5/10/2,10,12 (5 right) paid $85.06

$2.00 PICK THREE 5/10/10 paid $233.94

$2.00 DD 10/10 paid $61.84

5

6 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 9 7,84  3.18     2.54   

2do PLACE 6       2,70  2.18   

3ro SHOW 8              4.86   

4to 

$2.00 QU paid 10,60

$2.00 EX 9/6 paid $16.90 $2.00 SU 9/6/8/3 paid $602.78

$2.00 TR 9/6/8 paid $108.36 $2.00 PICK THREE 5/1/9 paid $63.60

$2.00 DD 1/9 paid $26.26 $2.00 PICK FIVE 2,8,9/6/5/1/9 (5 right) paid $442.40

$2.00 PICK FOUR 6/5/1/9 (4 right) paid $137.36
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